RA

248019
258444
222693
251319
247743
241855
249301
185667
260376
234621
247977
246793
240170
260138
256429
196909
247706
236116
216185
197356
184254
237425
244981
248087
248022
234212
236779
223522
249829

E
95
450
0
405
600
385
510
285
355
578
540
460
60
540
0
0
390
240
435
330
420
465
475
275
535
385
410
255
430

Pl
N

1,6
7,5
0,0
6,8
10,0
6,4
8,5
4,8
5,9
9,6
9,0
7,7
1,0
9,0
0,0
0,0
6,5
4,0
7,3
5,5
7,0
7,8
7,9
4,6
8,9
6,4
6,8
4,3
7,2

Pll
E
70
440
0
1081
987
897
1184
834
420
1505
700
1297
0
364
0
0
300
495
649
977
805

1017
1029
1074
315
1389
619
860

N
0,4
2,8
0,0
6,8
6,2
5,6
7.4
5,2
2,6
9,4
4,4
8,1
0,0
2,3
0,0
0,0
1,9
3,1
4,1
6,1
5,0
0,0
6,4
6,4
6,7
2,0
8,7
3,9
5,4

Pl
E
0
1185
0
985
0
170
655
1035
170

N
0,0
7,4
0,0
6,2
0,0
1,1
41
6,5
1,1
8,8
6,1
7,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
41
1,8
3,7
6,4
6,4
4,0
3,8
5,9
6,1
0,0
71
0,3
3,9

MP
0,7
5,9
0,0
6,6
5,4
4,4
6,7
5,5
3,2
9,3
6,5
7.8
0,3
3,8
0,0
0,0
4,2
3,0
5,0
6,0
6,1
3,9
6,0
5,6
7,2
2,8
7,5
2,8
5,5

Resultado
MG
REPROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
EXAME
EXAME
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
EXAME

Notas NET

Resultado Faltas

APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO

Pagina 1

Resultado Final

REPROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
EXAME
EXAME
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO

Exame pela prova lll



174506
236382
249295
251287
254104
239165
220132
239488
197292
247014
230801
241721
223452
213189
256509
236783
242239
204359
236264
204365
251618
220704
258968
238391
238493
269289
219520

525 8,8
525 8,8
600 10,0
0 0,0
355 5,9
450 7,5
600 10,0
440 7,3
588 9,8
470 7,8
590 9,8
505 8,4
480 38,0
530 8,8
495 8,3
500 8,3
500 8,3
520 8,7
290 4.8
75 1,3
395 6,6
0 0,0
325 5,4
530 8,8
485 8,1
450 7,5
570 9,5

737
1400
1161

0

645
1160
1210

642
1225

0
1289

270
1038
1257

407
1425
1045

685

635

440

639

0

730
1414
1105

960
1298

4,6
8,8
7,3
0,0
4,0
7,3
7,6
4,0
7,7
0,0
8,1
1,7
6,5
7,9
2,5
8,9
6,5
4,3
4,0
2,8
4,0
0,0
4,6
8,8
6,9
6,0
8,1

30
1220
945

240
775
1145
560
1250
440
1400

810
1130

1580
600

1025
845
515

490
1410
1270
1055
1210

0,2
7,6
5,9
0,0
1,5
4,8
7,2
3,5
7,8
2,8
8,8
0,0
5,1
71
0,0
9,9
3,8
6,4
53
3,2
0,0
0,0
3,1
8,8
7,9
6,6
7,6

4,5
8,4
7,7
0,0
3,8
6,5
8,2
4,9
8,4
3,5
8,9
3,4
6,5
7,9
3,6
9,0
6,2
6,5
4,7
2,4
3,5
0,0
4,3
8,8
7,6
6,7
8,4

EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

Notas NET

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
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EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

Exame pela prova Il



